
JULY MEETING NOTICE 
 

“Implementation of Rule 1113, Architectural Coatings.” 
               

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Who: Mr. David De Boer, South Coast AQMD 
 
What: The future of low VOC paint and coatings is here!

Mr. De Boer is a Senior Staff Specialist in the 
Planning, Rule Development and Area Sources 
Division of AQMD. He supervises the rule 
compliance staff and is also responsible for the 
implementation of rules, including Rule 1113, 
Architectural Coatings.  He will present topics 
concerning this newly implemented rule that will 
impact everyone in our industry.    

 
     When: Tuesday, July 18, 2006 

11:00am Registration 
11:30am Buffet Lunch 
12:15pm Presentation 
 

      Where: The Carson Center, 3 Civic Center Plaza 
Carson, CA 90745 (310) 835-0512  
 

Who Should  Owners, contractors, suppliers, consultants, or anyone 
           Attend:  interested in educating themselves about coating and 

corrosion issues.  
  

          Why: Why not?   
 
         Cost: $20.00 cash or check 
 
       RSVP: By July 14th to Jay Kranker 

via email at Jay_Kranker@munters.com or by calling 
800.422.6379 

 

             SSPC – The Society of Protective Coatings 
                   SO. CALIFORNIA/SO. NEVADA CHAPTER 

2006-2007 Board 
 
CHAIRMAN 
Patrick Sweeney 
CSI Services, Inc. 
(877) 274-2422 
psweeney@CSIServices.biz 

 

VICE CHAIRMAN 
Jay Kranker 
Munters MCS 
(949) 250-1161 
jkranker@munters.com 

 
TREASURER 
Bill Hansel 
CalTrans 
(213) 620-3367 
bill_hansel@dot.ca.gov 

SECRETARY 
Kerry Saulet 
Munters Moisture Control  
(800) 422-6379 
kerry_saulet@munters.com 

 
STEERING COMMITTEE 
  
Chuck Benesch 
D’Angelo’s Industrial Coatings 
 
Dr. Dick Drisko 
SSPC 
 
Bob Henderson 
Epmar Corporation 
 
Phil Drooks 
Metropolitan Water District 
 
Tony Hobbs 
Tnemec Coatings 
 
Jim Spaulding 
EA Wilcox 
 
Eric Anderson 
Sherwin Williams 

 



SSPC – Southern California/Southern Nevada Chapter 
Sponsor List 

 
 Blast/Coat Systems, Inc. 

Jim Bossardt 909-483-4200 Fax: 909-483-4208 
9823 Crescent Center Drive, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
E-mail: jim@blastcoat.com 
http://www.blastcoat.com 
 

 Coating Specialist and Inspection Services, Inc. (CSI Services) 
Pat Sweeney 877.274.242 Fax: 661.775.7628 
P.O. Box 801357, Santa Clarita, CA 91380 
E-mail: psweeney@CSIservices.biz 
http://www.CSIservices.biz 
 

 Corrosion Control Products Company  
Phone: 310-532-9314 Fax: 310-532-1472 
1480 West Artesia Blvd., Gardena, CA 90248-3215.                        
Email: sales@ccpco.com 
http://www.ccpco.com 
 

 Epmar Corporation  
Phone: 562-946-8781 Fax: 562-944-9958 
13210 E. Barton Circle, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90625                      
Email: epmar@quakerchem.com 
http://www.epmar.com 

 
 KTA-Tator, Inc. 

 Bret Bennett, PMS 818-840-1090 Fax: 818-840-1094 
1612 West Olive Avenue, Burbank, CA 91506 
E-mail: bbennett@kta.com 
http://www.kta.com 
 

 Munters Moisture Control Services  
Jay Kranker 949-250-1161 
201 Calle Pintoresco, San Clemente, CA 92672 
E-mail: Jay_Kranker@munters.com 
http://www.munters.com 
 

 Murphy Industrial Coatings, Inc.  
Mario Godinez 562-427-7720  
2704 Gundry Ave. Signal Hill, CA 90755-1811 
Email: mgodinez@murphy.ac 
http://www.murphy.ac/ 
 

 The Sherwin-Williams Company  
Eric Anderson 714-697-1472 Fax: 310-532-3408 
17500 South Main St., Gardena, CA 90248 
E-mail: etbjanderson@yahoo.com 
http://www.sherwin.com 
 

 Schiff Associates, Inc. 
 Gary Barton @ 909-626-0967 Fax: 909-626-3316 
 431 W. Baseline Road, Claremont, 91711 
 Email: gbarton@mjschiff.com 
 http://www.mjschiff.com 

 Techno Coatings, Inc.  
Ben Remley 714-635-1130 Fax: 714-635-6357 
1391 Allec St., Anaheim, CA 92805 
E-mail: benremley@technocoatings.com 
http://www.technocoatings.com 
 

 
  


